pagMBivanza

41

C1

C2

41

C3 C4

C5

C52 | Ce1

6



Cl
C2
C3
C4
C5
Cb

Cll
C12
C13

C21

C22
C23

Cal
C32

One Stop Shop

70



Cél
C42
C43

Cs51

C52

C61
Cc62
C63
Cco64
C65

C66

4

Al Overall Low-cost Provider strategy
A2 Broad Differentiation Strategy

A3 Best-Cost Provider strategy

A4 Focused Low-Cost strategy

A5 Focused Differentiation strategy

n



72

(MD) (AM) (FM)
(MM) (QM)

Expert
Choice

Expert Choice
(Sensitivity analysis)



41

(Cy)

(C2)

(C3)

(C4)

(C5)

Expert Choice

42

(ce)

MD

0.147

0.403

0.066

0.109

0.055

0.022

0.09

41

FM

0.346

0.230

0.035

0.126

0.049

0.214

0.08

0.367

0.258

0.034

0.144

0.038

0.160

0.05

73

0.287

0.297

0.045

0.126

0.047

0.132



42

(C11)

(C12)

(C13)

3)

43

(C21)

One Stop Shop (C22)

(C23)

MD

0.079

0.263

0.659

0.03

MD

0.443

0.387

0.169

0.02

FM MM

0.559 0.345

0.352 0.547

0.089 0.109

0.05 0.05

4.3

0.540 0.625

0.163 0.238

0.297 0.136

0.01 0.02

74

0.328

0.387

0.286

0.536

0.263

0.201



44

(C32)

4.5

(C31)

MD

0.250

0.750

0.00

44

FM MM

0.875 0.833

0.125 0.167

0.00 0.00

75

0.653

0.347



6)

45

46

(C42)

(C43)

(C51)

(C52)

4.6

£

(Ca1)

MD

0.272

0.661

0.067

0.04

MD

0.250

0.750

0.00

FM

0.455

0.455

0.091

0.00

FM

0.857

0.143

0.00

16

MM

0.659 0.462

0.263 0.460

0.079 0.079

0.03

MM

0.250 0.452

0.750 0.548

0.00



7
47
47

1 (C61)
2.

(C62)
3.
4.
5.
6.

(C66)

(C63)

(C64)

(C65)

MD

0.061

0.289

0.206

0.159

0.143

0.143

0.02

FM

0.160

0.347

0.038

0.049

0.364

0.041

0.09

MM

0.342

0.235

0.037

0.094

0.229

0.063

0.09

Il

0.188

0.290

0.094

0.101

0.245

0.082



8)

Best-Cost Provider Strategy

4.8

. Overall Low-cost Provider Strategy (A l)

. Broad Differentiation Strategy (A2)

. Best-Cost Provider Strategy (A3)

. Focused Low-Cost Strategy (A4)

. Focused Differentiation Strategy (A5)

&3 mp

- BV

O mm

0O ity

Wnmin 0,500

0.400

0.100

0.000

4.2

Broad Differentiation Strategy

4.8

MD FM MM

0.060 0.132 0.119
0.430 0.473 0.304
0.143 0.308 0.465
0.123 0.045 0.055
0.245 0.043 0.058

0.07 0.08 0.07

8

4.2

0.104
0.402
0.305
0.074

0.115



9)

717 ;
3

Broad Differentiation Strategy

49

1. Overall Low-cost Provider Strategy (Al)

2. Broad Differentiation Strategy (A2)

3. Best-Cost Provider Strategy (A3)

4. Focused Low-Cost Strategy (A4)

5. Focused Differentiation Strategy (A5)

Wmin 0.500
0.400
| 0.300-
B wmp |
Wey | 0200
|
& O mm 0.100
|

1 D lﬂﬂll 0.000

4.3

MD

0.060

0.430

0.143

0.123

0.245

0.07

111

4.9

FM

0.162

0.480

0.265

0.046

0.046

0.09

4.3

MM

0.157

0.458

0.278

0.053

0.053

0.08

19

A«

0.126
0.456
0.229
0.074

0.115



80

10)
Broad Differentiation Strategy
Best-Cost Provider Strategy
4.10 4.4
MD FM MM
1 Overall Low-cost Provider Strategy (A 1) 0.050 0.246 0.204 0.167
2. Broad Differentiation Strategy (A2) 0.495 0.487 0.304 0.429
3. Best-Cost Provider Strategy (A3) 0.206 0.168 0.340 0.238
4. Focused Low-Cost Strategy (A4) 0.104 0.048 0.074 0.075
5. Focused Differentiation Strategy (A5) 0.145 0.051 0.079 0.092
0.09 0.08 0.07
Wi 0.500
0.400
' 0.300
& mp
- OV 02001
O mm 0.1007
O it 0.000
M Al A2 A3 A4 AS e

4.4



11)
Broad Differentiation Strategy
411 4.5
4.11

MD
1 Overall Low-cost Provider Strategy (A l) 0.050
2. Broad Differentiation Strategy (A2) 0.488
3. Best-Cost Provider Strategy (A3) 0.162
4. Focused Low-Cost Strategy (A4) 0.105
5. Focused Differentiation Strategy (A5) 0.194

0.09

45

Vi 0.600

(5 VT
oYl
O mm

0O wtw

0.500

0.400

0.300

0.200

0.100

0.000

FM

0.213

0.525

0.154

0.056

0.051

Al A2 A3 A4

AS

MM

0.092

0.437

0.272

0.098

0.100

0.08

nagnt

0.118

0.483

0.196

0.086

0.115

8l
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12) One

Stop Shop

One Stop Shop 3 Broad

Differentiation Strategy

412 4.6
4.12 One Stop shop
MD FM MM
1. Overall Low-cost Provider Strategy (Al) 0.050 0.213 0.124 0.129
2. Broad Differentiation Strategy (A2) 0.488 0.525 0.277 0.430
3. Best-Cost Provider Strategy (A3) 0.162 0.154 0.410 0.242
4. Focused Low-Cost Strategy (A4) 0.105 0.056 0.073 0.078
5. Focused Differentiation Strategy (A5) 0.194 0.051 0.117 0.121
0.09 0.10 0.09

0.600 1

0.500

nagns

Al A2 A3 A4 AS

4.6 One Stop Shop



13)

provider Strategy

Cost Provider Strategy

4.13

4.13

4.7

MD FM
1. Overall Low-cost Provider Strategy (Al) 0.417 0.038
2. Broad Differentiation Strategy (A2) 0.211 0.332
3. Best-Cost Provider Strategy (A3) 0.160 0.427
4. Focused Low-Cost Strategy (A4) 0.092 0.105
5. Focused Differentiation Strategy (A5) 0.121 0.098
0.04 0.09
awiin 0,500 [
0.400 : 1

@ mp e

j By 0.200

| Omm 0.100

O st 0.000

Al A2 A4

4.7

Overall Low-cost

MM

0.084

0.300

0.386

0.069

0.161

0.08

Best-

0.180

0.281

0.324

0.089

0.127



14)
Broad Differentiation Strategy
Overall Low-cost Provider Strategy
(Mass Product)
4.14 4.8
4.14
MD FM MM
1. Overall Low-cost Provider Strategy (A 1) 0.060 0.144 0.460 0.221
2. Broad Differentiation Strategy (A2) 0.472 0.449 0.100 0.340
3. Best-Cost Provider Strategy (A3) 0.148 0.293 0.217 0.219
4. Focused Low-Cost Strategy (A4) 0.102 0.054 0.163 0.106
5. Focused Differentiation Strategy (A5) 0.217 0.060 0.059 0.112

0.03 0.08 0.05

84



i 0.500

0.400
[ 0.300
; B mp
’ . 0.200

O MM 0.100

O iniw 0.000

Al A2 A3 A4

4.8

15)

Broad Differentiation Strategy

Overall Low-cost Provider Strategy

4.15 4.9

1. Overall Low-cost Provider Strategy (Al)
2. Broad Differentiation Strategy (A2)

3. Best-Cost Provider Strategy (A3)

4. Focused Low-Cost Strategy (A4)

5. Focused Differentiation Strategy (A5)

MD

0.060
0.472
0.148
0.102
0.217

0.03

AS

FM

0.038
0.424
0.319
0.126
0.092

0.09

nagnt

MM

0.363
0.114
0.183
0.287
0.054

0.06

0.154

0.337

0.217

0.172

0.121



0.500

16)

Differentiation Strategy

416

1. Overall Low-cost Provider Strategy (A l)
2. Broad Differentiation Strategy (A2)

3. Best-Cost Provider Strategy (A3)

4. Focused Low-Cost Strategy (A4)

5. Focused Differentiation Strategy (A5)

MD

0.060
0.472
0.148
0.102

0.217

0.03

4.16

FM

0.038
0.512
0.231
0.109

0.109

0.09

MM

0.132
0.448
0.287
0.065

0.069

0.06

86

Broad

4.10

0.077
0.477
0.222
0.092

0.132



wmin - 0.600

0.500
) 0.400
B mp 0.300
i 02001
| O mm 0.100 7

} O wadw 0.000

Al A2 A3 A4

410

17)

Broad Differentiation Strategy

4.17
417
MD
1. Overall Low-cost Provider Strategy (A l) 0.065
2. Broad Differentiation Strategy (A2) 0.462
3. Best-Cost Provider Strategy (A3) 0.150
4. Focused Low-Cost Strategy (A4) 0.103
5. Focused Differentiation Strategy (A5) 0.220
0.04

AS

4.11

FM

0.039
0.508
0.240
0.105

0.108

nayns

MM

0.126
0.414
0.326
0.057

0.078

0.09

0.077

0.461

0.239

0.088

0.135



0.500
0.400

| @ MD
0.300

B ™

0.200

O mm 0.100

‘Ousén,  0.000

4
Al A2 A3 Ad AS s

411
18)
Broad Differentiation Strategy
Overall Low-cost Provider Strategy
4.18 4.12

MD FM MM
1. Overall Low-cost Provider Strategy (Al) 0.060 0.038 0.473 0.190
2. Broad Differentiation Strategy (A2) 0.472 0.471 0.135 0.359
3. Best-Cost Provider Strategy (A3) 0.148 0.246 0.227 0.207
4. Focused Low-Cost Strategy (A4) 0.102 0.118 0.077 0.099
5. Focused Differentiation Strategy (A5) 0.217 0.125 0.088 0.143

0.03 0.09 0.06



4.19

i 0.500
0.400 1|
| 0300
E mp
e | 0200
Owmu| 0100

O isitv | 0.000-
- - J

Al A2 A3 A4 AS e

4.12

19)

Best-Cost Provider Strategy

Broad Differentiation Strategy

Overall Low-cost Provider Strategy

4.13

89



419

1 Overall Low-cost Provider Strategy (A1)
2. Broad Differentiation Strategy (A2)

3. Best-Cost Provider Strategy (A3)

4. Focused Low-Cost Strategy (Ad)

5. Focused Differentiation Strategy (A5)

vowin 0400 T

0.300 1"
| @ Mp 020044

[ BV

0.100
(mEVIY]

O isdw 0.000

Al A2

4.13

20)

Broad Differentiation Strategy

Best-Cost Provider Strategy

414

MD

0.190
0.109
0.331
0.19%
0.174

0.08

A4

FM

0.148
0.317
0.374
0.057
0.044

0.10

MM

0.388
0.146
0.29
0.119
0.051

0.05

nagni

%

0.242
0.211
0.333
0.124
0.090

4.20



4.20

MD  FM
1 Overall Low-cost Provider Strategy (Al) 0072 0.162
2. Broad Differentiation Strategy (A2) 0433 035
3. Best-Cost Provider Strategy (A3) 0.143 0365
4. Focused Low-Cost Strategy (Ad) 0.108  0.066
5. Focused Differentiation Strategy (A5) 0.244 0,052
003 008
vmin 05007
0.400 171
'.MD 0300 '
1.FM 0.200 i
Bl 0.100 2
O sii 0.000
. Al A2 A3 A4 AS
4.14 I
21)
Overall Low-cost Provider Strategy
1
Broad Differentiation Strategy 4.21

MM

0.087
0.274
0.450
0.057
0.131
0.09

nagms

4.15

0.107
0.354
0.319
0.017
0.142

91



421

1 Overall Low-cost Provider Strategy (Al)
2. Broad Differentiation Strategy (A2)

3. Best-Cost Provider Strategy (A3)

4. Focused Low-Cost Strategy (Ad)

5. Focused Differentiation Strategy (AS)

v 0.500 7]

0.400
0.300
B mp
B 0.200
0O mm 0.100
O wndv 0.000
415 '

22)

Broad Differentiation Strategy

MD

0.301
0.126
0.216
0.189
0.168

0.07

FM

0.043
0.482
0.252
0.110
0.114

0.09

4.22

MM

0.424
0.165
0.217
0.090
0.043

0.08

4.16

%2

0.256
0.258
0.248
0.130
0.108



422

1 Overall Low-cost Provider Strategy (Al)
2. Broad Differentiation Strategy (A2)

3. Best-Cost Provider Strategy (A3)

4. Focused Low-Cost Strategy (Ad)

5. Focused Differentiation Strategy (A5)

0.500 1

MD

0.060
0.438
0.141
0.120
0.242

0.07

FM

0.041
0.496
0.228
0.110
0.126

0.10

Al

416

23)

Broad Differentiation Strategy

A4

Best-Cost Provider Strategy

nagns

MM

0.134
0.358
0.358
0.050
0.099

0.09

93

0.078
0431
0.242
0.093
0.156



4.23
417
423 {
MD M MM
1 Overall Low-cost Provider Strategy (Al) 0072 0046 0079  0.066
2. Broad Differentiation Strategy (A2) 0453 0460 0282 0398
3. Best-Cost Provider Strategy (A3) 0145 0161 0443 0250
4. Focused Low-Cost Strategy (Ad) 0.098 0123 0050  0.090
5. Focused Differentiation Strategy (A5) 0231 0209 0145 0.1%
007 008 008
Yowin 0500 1]
0.400 1 >
| miis 0300+
[ JoVi 0200 1|
O vist 0.100
O it 0.000
Al A2 A3 A4 AS -
4.17
24)
Broad

Differentiation Strategy 3 4.24 4.18



95

4.24
MD M MM
1 Overall Low-cost Provider Strategy (Al) 0064 0048 015 0089
2. Broad Differentiation Strategy (A2) 0474 0476 0365 0438
3. Best-Cost Provider Strategy (A3) 0150 0230 0351 0244
4. Focused Low-Cost Strategy (A4) 0103 0123 005  0.092
5. Focused Différentiation Strategy (A5) 0208 0123 0079 0137
003 010 009
yowin 05001
0.400
(5 BV e
B M 0.200
Cinga 0.100
O s 0.000 ‘
Al A2 A3 A4 AS e
\
|
418
25)
3 Broad Differentiation
Strategy 4.25 4.19



%

4.25
MD FM MM
1 Overall Low-cost Provider Strategy (Al ) 0084 0052 0094 0077
2. Broad Differentiation Strategy (A2) 0438 0474 0358 0423
3. Best-Cost Provider Strategy (A3) 0148 0246 0336 0243
4. Focused Low-Cost Strategy (A4) 0111 0122 0070 0101
5. Focused Differentiation Strategy (AS) 0219 0107 0142 015
003 006 005

wmin - 0.500 7]

0400
’ 0.300
‘ &3 mp
. 020017
|
‘ O mm 0.100 1"
|

| O eiw 0.000

419

26)

Broad Differentiation Strategy 4.26 4.20



4.26
MD
L Overall Low-cost Provider Strategy (Al) 0.076
2. Broad Differentiation Strategy (A2) 0.436
3. Best-Cost Provider Strategy (A3) 0.145
4. Focused Low-Cost Strategy (A4) 0.110
5. Focused Differentiation Strategy (A5) 0.233
0.02
1 0.500 7" - N i
04()0 » -
T ND 0.300 :' Ay
9 F 0.200 17
O MM 0.100
o1 0.000
Al A2 A3 A4
4.20
27)
3 Broad Differentiation Strategy

4.27 421

FM

0.055
0.452
0.282
0.099
0.112

0.08

MM

0.087
0.405
0.282
0.060
0.167

0.07

nagns

0.073
0431
0.236
0.090
0.171

o7



4.21
MD
1 Overall Low-cost Provider Strategy (Al) 0.054
2. Broad Differentiation Strategy (A2) 0471
3. Best-Cost Provider Strategy (A3) 0.182
4. Focused Low-Cost Strategy (Ad) 0.111
5. Focused Differentiation Strategy (A5) 0.182
w0500
0400+
B | 03 =
B 0.200
Osiia 0.100 17"
O siw 0.000
421
28)
3 Broad Differentiation Strategy
4.28 4.22
4.28
MD
1 Overall Low-cost Provider Strategy (Al) 0.121
2. Broad Differentiation Strategy (A2) 0.435
3. Best-Cost Provider Strategy (A3) 0.161
4. Focused Low-Cost Strategy (Ad) 0.103

5. Focused Differentiation Strategy (A5) 0.180

FM

0.152
0.476
0.281
0.046
0.046

FM
0.152
0.440
0.219
0.071
0.067

MM

0.151
0.386
0.348
0.057
0.058

MM
0.099
0317
0.323
0.087
0.113

98

0.119
0.444
0.270
0.071
0.0%

0.124
0417
0.254
0.087
0.120



0.400 1|
| 030017
a MD ;
M M 0.200
O mm 0.100-

O witv 0.000

Al

422

29)

4.29 4.23

429

1 Overall Low-cost Provider Strategy (A1)
2. Broad Differentiation Strategy (A2)

3. Best-Cost Provider Strategy (A3)

4. Focused Low-Cost Strategy (A4)

5. Focused Differentiation Strategy (AS)

AS

Broad Differentiation Strategy

Overall Low-cost Provider Strategy

MD

0.060
0412
0.148
0.102
0.217

FM

0.130
0.446
0.297
0.063
0.064

MM

0.440
0.103
0.210
0.188
0.058

99

0.210
0.340
0.218
0.118
0.113



Vi

!.MD
| @ e
DMM}

O wado

30)

4.30 4.24
4.30

1 Overall Low-cost Provider Strategy (Al)

0.500 1

4.23

Broad Differentiation Strategy

2. Broad Differentiation Strategy (A2)
3. Best-Cost Provider Strategy (A3)
4. Focused Low-Cost Strategy (A4)

5. Focused Differentiation Strategy (A5)

Wnmin

= BT
| B Fm

O mm

O ndo |

0.600 1|

MD

0.063
0.446
0.149
0.103
0.219

0.500 |

0.400 |

FM

0.039
0.506
0.236
0.108
0.111

0.300 17

0.100 \

0.000

424

MM

0.155
0415
0.293
0.063
0.073

100

0.086
0.456
0.226
0.091
0.134



31)
3 Broad Differentiation Strategy
4.31 4.25
4.31
& f VD

1 Overall Low-cost Provider Strategy (Al) 0.108
2. Broad Differentiation Strategy (A2) 0.335
3. Best-Cost Provider Strategy (A3) 0.200
4. Focused Low-Cost Strategy (Ad) 0.135
5. Focused Differentiation Strategy (A5) 0.223

v 0.500 1]

FM

0.150
0.374
0.373
0.059
0.045

‘.MD
|
‘.FM

iDMM

-
O isitv|

Al

425 '

32)

4.29 4.23

A4

AS

Best-Cost Provider Strategy

MM

0171
0.239
0.407
0.075
0.109

101

0.143
0.316
0.327
0.090
0.126

Broad Differentiation Strategy



432

b 4
1 Overall Low-cost Provider Strategy (Al)
2. Broad Differentiation Strategy (A2)
3. Best-Cost Provider Strategy (A3)

4. Focused Low-Cost Strategy (A4)
5. Focused Differentiation Strategy (AS)

Wi 0.500 7
0.400
" 0.300
B3 mp
. 0.200
[=]"" 0.10017

|
i O indn 0.000 -

Al

4.26

4.1 4.32
4.33

433

A2 A3 A4

MD

MD

0.090
0418
0.151
0.116
0.224

FM

0.046
0481
0.238
0.115
0.119

AS

FM

MM

0.212
0.299
0.325
0.068
0.096

MM

102

0.116
0.399
0.238
0.100
0.146
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433
/ MD / FM /
1 MM 1
3
4,
b,
6.
1
8. Broad Differentiation Broad Differentiation Best-Cost Provider
Strategy Strategy Strategy
9. Broad Differentiation Broad Differentiation Broad Differentiation
Strategy Strategy Strategy
10, Broad Differentiation Broad Differentiation Best-Cost Provider

Strategy Strategy Strategy



433

11.

One Stop Shop
13

14

16.

i

18

19

/ MD

Broad Differentiation
Strategy

Broad Differentiation
Strategy

Overall Low-cost
Provider Strategy

Broad Differentiation
Strategy

Broad Differentiation
Strategy
Broad Differentiation

Strategy

Broad Differentiation
Strategy

Broad Differentiation

Strategy

Best-Cost Provider
Strategy

/ FM

Broad Differentiation
Strategy

Broad Differentiation

Strategy

Best-Cost Provider
Strategy

Broad Differentiation
Strategy

Broad Differentiation
Strategy
Broad Differentiation

Strategy

Broad Differentiation
Strategy

Broad Differentiation

Strategy

Broad Differentiation
Strategy

104

MM

Broad Differentiation
Strategy

Broad Differentiation
Strategy

Best-Cost Provider
Strategy

Overall Low-cost
Provider Strategy

Overall Low-cost
Provider Strategy
Broad Differentiation

Strategy

Broad Differentiation
Strategy

Overall Low-cost

Provider Strategy

Overall Low-cost
Provider Strategy



2.

21

22,

23.

24,

2.

26.

21.

28,

2.

3.

433

/ MD

Broad Differentiation
Strategy

Overall Low-cost
Provider Strategy
Broad Differentiation
Strategy

Broad Differentiation
Strategy

Broad Differentiation
Strategy

Broad Differentiation
Strategy

Broad Differentiation
Strategy

Broad Differentiation
Strategy
Broad Differentiation
Strategy
Broad Differentiation
Strategy
Broad Differentiation
Strategy

/ FM

Best-Cost Provider
Strategy

Broad Differentiation
Strategy
Broad Differentiation
Strategy

Broad Differentiation
Strategy

Broad Differentiation
Strategy

Broad Differentiation
Strategy

Broad Differentiation
Strategy

Broad Differentiation
Strategy
Broad Differentiation
Strategy
Broad Differentiation
Strategy
Broad Differentiation
Strategy

105

MM

Best-Cost Provider
Strategy

Overall Low-cost
Provider Strategy
Broad Differentiation
Strategy

Best-Cost Provider
Strategy

Broad Differentiation
Strategy

Broad Differentiation
Strategy

Broad Differentiation
Strategy

Broad Differentiation
Strategy

Broad Differentiation
Strategy

Overall Low-cost
Provider Strategy
Broad Differentiation
Strategy
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4.33
/ MD |/ FM /
[ MM
3L Broad Differentiation Broad Differentiation Broad Differentiation
Strategy Strategy Strategy
3. Broad Differentiation Broad Differentiation Best-Cost Provider
Strategy Strategy Strategy
33)
Broad Differentiation Strategy 3
4.34 421
4.34
MD M MM
1 Overall Low-cost Provider Strategy (Al) 0093 0114 0159 012
2. Broad Differentiation Strategy (A2) 043% 0465 0357 0419
3. Best-Cost Provider Strategy (A3) 0162 0213 0328 0254
4. Focused Low-Cost Strategy (Ad) 0109 0075 0073  0.086
. Focused Differentiation Strategy (A5) 0200 0074 008 0119
Yowin 0500 |
& mp
- JoV]
‘DMM
;Dmi{u

nagns
Al A2 A3 A4 AS o

4.21
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4.34 Broad Differentiation

Strategy
Thomson & Strickland

Strategic Management concepts and cases (13t

edition)! 4

L

2.

3.

4,

Broad
Differentiation Strategy 4.35
4,35

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4

( MRP, ERP)
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435 ()
5 4
6 4
7 4

(Sensitivity Analysis)

Broad Differentiation
Strategy
2)

Broad Differentiation Strategy

(Sensitivity Analysis)
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